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-0.14 1,487,525,862COUNTY OF WAUKESHA LEVY  3,142,678.36 3,972  3 3,142,678.50 2.1126883

 1,487,525,862  188,679.00COUNTY OF WAUKESHA AIDS  3

 0.44 1,487,525,862WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE LEVY  621,988.57 3,972  4 621,988.13 0.4181360

 1,487,525,862  1,400,646.00WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE AIDS  4

-0.07 1,487,525,862TOWN OF MERTON LEVY  2,827,944.93 3,972  2 2,827,945.00 1.9011064

 1,487,525,862  394,962.00TOWN OF MERTON AIDS  2

 0.01 22,070,299HARTLAND LKSIDE  2460 LEVY  119,829.01 80  5 119,829.00 5.4294235

 22,070,299  93,469.00HARTLAND LKSIDE  2460 AIDS  5

 22,070,299LOTTERY CREDIT   2460 LOTTERY  5 4.68-4.6766180

 22,035,300FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 2460 FDCR  5 4.68-4.6766180

-0.02 21,539,700RICHMOND ELEMEN  3122 LEVY  150,088.98 51  5 150,089.00 6.9680172

 21,539,700  129,262.00RICHMOND ELEMEN  3122 AIDS  5

 21,539,700LOTTERY CREDIT   3122 LOTTERY  5 6.00-6.0018880

 21,539,700FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3122 FDCR  5 6.00-6.0018880

-0.06 352,246,882SWALLOW SCHOOL 3510 LEVY  2,379,628.94 684  5 2,379,629.00 6.7555715

 352,246,882  350,991.00SWALLOW SCHOOL 3510 AIDS  5

 352,246,882LOTTERY CREDIT   3510 LOTTERY  5 5.82-5.8189090

 352,202,600FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3510 FDCR  5 5.82-5.8189090

 0.23 401,697,508NORTH LAKE ELEM  3514 LEVY  2,516,973.62 1,320  5 2,516,973.39 6.2658427

 401,697,508  696,602.00NORTH LAKE ELEM  3514 AIDS  5

 401,697,508LOTTERY CREDIT   3514 LOTTERY  5 5.40-5.3971160

 400,700,500FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3514 FDCR  5 5.40-5.3971160

-0.03 214,867,772MERTON COMM SCH  3528 LEVY  1,140,271.97 590  5 1,140,272.00 5.3068545

 214,867,772  1,044,552.00MERTON COMM SCH  3528 AIDS  5

 214,867,772LOTTERY CREDIT   3528 LOTTERY  5 4.57-4.5710560

 214,826,900FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3528 FDCR  5 4.57-4.5710560

 0.08 375,080,601STONE BANK ELEM  3542 LEVY  2,000,197.17 1,019  5 2,000,197.09 5.3327127

 375,080,601  232,304.00STONE BANK ELEM  3542 AIDS  5

 375,080,601LOTTERY CREDIT   3542 LOTTERY  5 4.59-4.5930570

 374,962,900FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3542 FDCR  5 4.59-4.5930570

-0.04 55,694,800LAKE COUNTRY SCH 3862 LEVY  233,055.37 167  5 233,055.41 4.1845093

 55,694,800  28,457.00LAKE COUNTRY SCH 3862 AIDS  5

 55,694,800LOTTERY CREDIT   3862 LOTTERY  5 3.60-3.6043250

 55,694,800FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3862 FDCR  5 3.60-3.6043250

 0.00 44,328,300OCONOMOWOC SCHL  4060 LEVY  477,001.00 61  5 477,001.00 10.7606427

 44,328,300  146,543.00OCONOMOWOC SCHL  4060 AIDS  5

 44,328,300LOTTERY CREDIT   4060 LOTTERY  5 9.27-9.2686790
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 44,328,300FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 4060 FDCR  5 9.27-9.2686790

-0.02 1,443,197,562ARROWHEAD U H S  2450 LEVY  4,822,218.98 3,911  6 4,822,219.00 3.3413436

 1,443,197,562  1,847,189.00ARROWHEAD U H S  2450 AIDS  6

-0.24 1,487,525,862SCHOOL TAX CREDIT SCHOOL CREDIT  2,701,108.82 3,972  2 2,701,109.06-1.8158401

 1,443,197,562LOTTERY CREDIT   2450 LOTTERY  6 2.88-2.8780260

 1,441,962,700FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 2450 FDCR  6 2.88-2.8780260

-0.02 122,329,136OKAUCHEE LAKE MANAGEM LEVY  9,954.79 205  7 9,954.81 0.0813773

-0.03 352,246,882School Referendum 4693 LEVY(INFO)  144,817.97 673  5 144,818.00 2039 0.4111264

 0.00 44,328,300School Referendum 4049 LEVY(INFO)  28,002.00 59  5 28,002.00 2038 0.6316958


